PUC Meeting Identifier

Prior Approval
Prior Approval
Prior Approval
Prior Approval
Prior Approval
Prior Approval
Prior Approval
Prior Approval
Prior Approval
Prior Approval
Prior Approval
Prior Approval
Prior Approval
Total

Grand Rapids Public Utilities
Meeting Date: 8/27/2025

GRPU: Bill List

Organization Name

Frontier Energy Incorporated
Green Again Lawn & Landscape
Lake States Constructions LLC
Metro Sales Incorporated

MN Energy Resources Corporation
Radtke James

SEH

Trout Enterprises Incorporated
US Bank Equipment Finance
Waste Management of WI MN
Wesco

WUSZ- FM

Ziegler Incorporated
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Payment Amount
$4,314.59
10,775.00

5,900.00
47.67
45.00

12,873.60
4,423.36
240.00
243.11

3,974.48

20.00

460.00

30,844.50
$74,161.31



