Grand Rapids Public Utilities Meeting Date: 8/27/2025

GRPU: Bill List

PUC Meeting Identifier	Organization Name	Payment Amount
Prior Approval	Frontier Energy Incorporated	\$4,314.59
Prior Approval	Green Again Lawn & Landscape	10,775.00
Prior Approval	Lake States Constructions LLC	5,900.00
Prior Approval	Metro Sales Incorporated	47.67
Prior Approval	MN Energy Resources Corporation	45.00
Prior Approval	Radtke James	12,873.60
Prior Approval	SEH	4,423.36
Prior Approval	Trout Enterprises Incorporated	240.00
Prior Approval	US Bank Equipment Finance	243.11
Prior Approval	Waste Management of WI MN	3,974.48
Prior Approval	Wesco	20.00
Prior Approval	WUSZ- FM	460.00
Prior Approval	Ziegler Incorporated	30,844.50
Total		\$74,161.31